6/13/2017

PI1X6

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
PIX6 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O NOOTWNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.50

$2.50
$0.50
$1.50
$16.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$10.50

$33.00

$35.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.13

$1.13

$1.13

DP

Hold
$2.50

$2.50
$0.50
$1.50
$16.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$9.37

$31.87

$34.37

ntOfSales
7.04

7.04
141
4.23
45.07
4.23
141
141
5.63
29.58

92.96

100.00

tedReturn

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.74

ightedAve
0.07

0.01
0.03
0.34
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.04
0.22

0.77



