	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PIX6	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	7.04	0.95	0.07
PIX6	Totals:		\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	7.04		
	Regular	1	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	1.41	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	4.23	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	45.07	0.76	0.34
	Regular	5	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	4.23	0.76	0.03
	Regular	6	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	1.41	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	1.41	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	5.63	0.71	0.04
	Regular	4	\$10.50	\$1.13	\$9.37	29.58	0.74	0.22
Regular	Totals:		\$33.00	\$1.13	\$31.87	92.96		
Grand Totals			\$35,50	\$1.13	\$34.37	100.00		0.77